Permutation Patterns 2023, Dijon, France
Program

Green slots represent 20-25 minutes regular presentations

Monday
3 July

Tuesday
4 July

9:00-9 :30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30 Pantone

11:30-12:00

Wednesday
5 July

Thursday
6 July

Friday
7 July

Problem

session

Conference Photo
Lunch break Lunch break
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00 Posters

17:00-17:30

First session

19:00 - Banquet

Next PP and closing

Lunch break Lunch break

Cultural

visit

14:00 - 20:00
Posters

Second session




