Permutation Patterns 2023, Dijon, France Program

Green slots represent 20-25 minutes regular presentations

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	3 July	4 July	5 July	6 July	7 July
9:00-9:30	Regist. & 9:20 Welcome	Ramírez		Corsini	Weiner
9:30-10:00	Bevan	Williams	Adenbaum	Kirgizov	Slivken
10:00-10:30	Asinowski	Smith	Bean	Elwey Price	Troyka
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break
11:00-11:30	Testart	Pantone	Problem	Mütze	Jones
11:30-12:00	Yıldırım		session		Opler
		Conference Photo			Next PP and closing
	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break	
14:00-14:30	Henriet	Dukes		Deb	
14:30-15:00	Vatter	Cerbai	Cultural	Sagan	
15:00-15:30	Coffee break	Coffee break		Coffee break	
15:30-16:00	Jarvis	Naima	visit	Hämäläinen	
16:00-16:30	Brignall	Úlfarsson	14:00 - 20:00	Bouvel	
16:30-17:00	Posters	Blanco		Posters	
17.00.17.20					
17:00-17:30	First session			Second session	
17:00-17:30	First session			Second session	